KIMM - Immokalee

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 9 / 27
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Runway 18/ 36
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Communication

Immokalee AWOS
Immokalee AWOS
Immokalee AWOS
Immokalee AWOS
Immokalee CTAF
Immokalee CTAF
Immokalee CTAF
Immokalee CTAF
Immokalee FORT MYERS APP/DEP
Immokalee FORT MYERS APP/DEP
Immokalee FORT MYERS APP/DEP
Immokalee FORT MYERS APP/DEP
Immokalee FORT MYERS APP/DEP
Immokalee FORT MYERS APP/DEP
Immokalee FORT MYERS APP/DEP

Florida

United States of America
K7

36ft (11m)

GMT -5

26.43382, -81.40137
land

KIMM

IMM

IMM

1530m (5020ft)
88°/268°

30m (100ft)

asphalt

46m (151ft) / 46m (151ft)

1393m (4570ft)
178°/358°

46m (150ft)

asphalt

60m (197ft) / Om (0Oft)

118.525
118.525
118.525
118.525
122.900
122.900
122.900
122.900
119.750
119.750
119.750
119.750
119.750
119.750
119.750
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Immokalee FORT MYERS APP/DEP 119.750

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
RSW LEE COUNTY (FORT MYERS) VORTAC 20.9 284.3° 111.80
LBV LA BELLE VORTAC 23.6 1.4° 110.40
Cyy CYPRESS (NAPLES) VOR/DME 26.3 233.3° 108.60

FM CALOO (FORT MYERS) NDB 29.9 278.5° 341

PGD PUNTA GORDA VOR 42.9 309.3° 110.20
PHK PAHOKEE VOR/DME 43.5 63.8° 115.40
Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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